LUNCH MENU - SERVED 1AM T0 3pM

SANDWICHES EL50
SALAD EL50
JACKET POTATOES ~ £2.30

CHOOSE FROM OR COMBINE THE FOLLOWING FILUNGS:
PASTRAMI, TURKEY, HAM, TUNA,
STREAKY BACON, CHILLI BEEF,

CHICKEN BREAST, CHORIZO, MEATBALLS,
TOMATO, JALAPENO & MOZZARELLA (v}

SNACKS
CRISPS E0.80
COOKIES E110

CHOCOLATE BAR E0.10



SOFT DRINKS

COKE
FANTA
SPRITE

DR PEPPER
DASIS
MONSTER
WATER

HOT DRINKS

TEA
CAPPUGCING
LATTE
AMERICANO
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT WATER
SYRUP SHOT




BREAKFAST - SERVED 84M T0 TIAM

SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN, WRAP OR GLUTEN FREE CIABATTA

BAGON

SAUSAGE

BAGON & TOMATO
SAUSAGE & TOMATO
BAGON & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
EATRA BACON/SAUSAGE/EGG

FRUIT

2X SLICES OF TOAST

ZX GLUTEN FREE TOAST
PORRIDGE ORIGINAL
PORRIDGE GOLDEN $YRUP
CHEESE SCONE

FRUIT SCONE

CHERRY SCONE

E200
E200
E220
E220
E220
E250
E210
£0.50

E0H0
£0.60
£0.60
£100
£100
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
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